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Catering Pack
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BAKEHOUSESC




SAVOURY
CATERING

PIES mini $3.70 full size $6.50-%$7.00 minimum order 12

Beef Pepper Steak Vegetarian

Beef & Mushroom Mexican Chili Chicken Vegetable

Beef Tomato Onion Beef Curry Chicken Curry Veg

Beef Bacon Cheese Chunky Steak Steak & Potato

Beef & Cheese

ROLLS mini $370 full size $6.50 minimum order 12
Spinach & Feta Sausage Roll Seasonal Sausage Roll
SANDWICHES $1250
Poached Chicken w/ Salad Chicken Schnitzel Roast Veg w/ Halloumi
Prosciutto Reuben Bagel

WRAPS

Chicken Caesar $11.00  Peri Peri Chicken $1100  Chicken Schnitzel — $11.00
Bacon & Egg $890  Falafel $11.00

OTHER

Ham & Cheese $700  Mini Quiche $300  Ham, Cheese & $790
Croissant /790 Tomato Toastie

Cheese Tomato $700  Veggie Flatbread $700  Bacon/ Sausage = $890
Croissant Muffin

FAMILY-SIZE $30
Family Pie Assorted flavours 4 days notice required
Quiche Lorraine / Vegetarian




SWEET
CATERING

DANISH /| PASTRY

Fruit Danish $6.30 Almond Custard Scroll $6.30
(Peach/Strawberry/Cherry)
Cinnamon Scroll $6.30 Cheese and Cherry $6.30
Raisin Custard Scroll $6.30 Apple Turnover $6.30
Blueberry Scone $6.30 Portuguese Tart $430
CROISSANT

Plain $4.90 Almond $750 Chocolate  $750

INDIVIDUAL CAKES [ TARTS

Red Velvet cupcake  $550  Chocolate Malteser $750  Mini Mixed Berry $4.50
Mousse Almondine Tart

Buttercream $550  Hungarian $790  Mini Lemon $4.50
cupcake Cheesecake Meringue Tart

Pink cupcake $420  Lamington $490  Mini Pear Ricotta Tart ~ $450
Chocolate Cupcake $420  Vanilla Slice $8.00 Eclair $590
Mixed berry muffin $590  Brownie (GF) $500  Crownie $590
Shortbread People $400  Rocky Road $550

Sweets can be cut into halves

SHARED DANISH $29

Sweet Cream Cheese & Sour Cherry Strudel
Custard and Almond Strudel

Cinnamon Apple Strudel

Can be cut into portions




Chocolate Mud Lemon Delight Lemon, Lime, Strawberries and
Coconut Cream

(GF)

Fluffy madeira sponge Coconut sponge, lemon Fresh cream and fresh
cake with a sweet and curd & lime buttercream strawberry on a layered

tangy lemon curd filling, sponge
topped with scorched

meringue

Fudgy and decadent,
topped with ganache and
a shaved chocolate crown

Red Velvet Chocolate Malteser Choc Black Forest
Raspberry (V&) Mousse

Creamy chocolate
mousse topped with silky
ganache and maltesers

Fresh cream and berries
on a layered sponge with
chocolate

Chocolate sponge,
coconut buttercream,

raspberry jam

Chocolate raspberry
sponge with sweet cream
cheese icing

Rainbow

Carrot Cake

Orange & Almond
(GF)

Rainbow sponge layers with vanilla

buttercream
(enquire for customisation)

Moist and flavourful with
cream cheese layers and
frosting

Moist and jam-like, made with
oranges and almond meal,
topped with a marmalade
glaze.




TARTS, FLAN &
CHEESECAKE

Hungarian Cheesecake Lemon Meringue Pear & Ricotta Tart
Baked cheesecake topped with Fresh citrus flavour and a sweet, Ricotta cheese and pear tart with
cherry creamy meringue topping scorched sugar glaze

Mixed Berry Almondine Pavlova Fruit Flan

Creamy almond filling topped with Seasonal French custard and strawberry or
mixed berries $60 seasonal fruit




Pear & Ricotta

Mixed Berry
Almondine

Mixed
Fruit/Strawberr
y Flan

Hungarian
Cheesecake

Carrot Cake

Chocolate
Mousse

Strawberries &
Cream

Lemon, Lime &
Coconut

Lemon Delight

Red Velvet

Orange &
Almond (GF)

Chocolate Mud
(GF)

Black Forest

Vegan
Chocolate

6 Layer
Rainbow

8" Round
Serves
8-10

$43

$43

$43

$45

$49

$45

$45

$46

$n/a

$49

$46

$52

$55

$55

$65

10" Round
Serves
14-20

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

12" Round
Serves

20-25

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

10" Square
Serves

25-30

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

12" Square
Serves

30-40

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130

Y2 Tray
Serves
50-60

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$1090

Full Tray
Serves
80-100

$270

$270

$270

$270

$270

$270

$270

$270

$270

$270

$270




