Bakehouse South Coogee Catering Pack



BAKEHOUSESC

SAVOURY CATERING

PIES	mini \$3.70	full size \$6.50-\$	7.00	minimum order 12		
Beef		Pepper Steak		Vegetarian		
Beef & Mushroom		Mexican Chili		Chicken Vegetable		
Beef Tomato Onion		Beef Curry		Chicken Curry Veg		
Beef Bacon Che	ese	Chunky Steak		Steak & Potato		
Beef & Cheese						
ROLLS	mini \$3.70	full size \$6.50		minimum order 12		
Spinach & Feta		Sausage Roll		Seasonal Sausage Roll		
SANDWICH	ES				\$12.50	
Poached Chicke	n w/ Salad	Chicken Schnitzel		Roast Veg w/ Halloumi		
Prosciutto		Reuben Bagel				
WRAPS						
Chicken Caesar	\$11.00	Peri Peri Chicken	\$11.00	Chicken Schnitzel	\$11.00	
Bacon & Egg	\$8.90	Falafel \$11.00				
OTHER						
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$7.90	Mini Quiche \$3.00 Ham, Cheese & 77.90 Tomato Toastie		\$7.90		
Cheese Tomato Croissant	\$7.90	Veggie Flatbread	\$7.90	Bacon / Sausage Muffin	\$8.90	
FAMILY-SIZ	E				\$30	
Family Pie		Assorted flavours		4 days notice required		
Quiche		Lorraine / Vegetarian				

SWEET CATERING

Fruit Danish (Peach/Strawberry/Cherry) Cinnamon Scroll		\$6.30 Almond Custa		rd Scroll	\$6.30 \$6.30		
		\$6.30	Cheese and Cherry				
Raisin Custard Scroll		\$6.30	Apple Turnover		\$6.30		
Blueberry Scone		\$6.30	Portuguese Tart		\$4.30		
CROISSANT							
Plain \$4.9)()	Almond	\$7.50		Chocolate	\$7.50	
INDIVIDUAL (CAKES	/ TARTS					
Red Velvet cupcake	\$5.50	Chocolate Mal Mousse	teser	\$7.50	Mini Mixed Berry Almondine Tart		\$4.50
Buttercream cupcake	\$5.50	Hungarian Cheesecake		\$7.90	Mini Lemon Meringue Tar	t	\$4.50
Pink cupcake	\$4.20	Lamington		\$4.90	Mini Pear Ricotta Tart		\$4.50
Chocolate Cupcake	\$4.20	Vanilla Slice		\$8.00	Eclair		\$5.90
Mixed berry muffin	\$5.90	Brownie (GF)		\$5.90	Crownie		\$5.90
Shortbread People	\$4.00	Rocky Road		\$5.50	Sweets	can be cut ir	nto halve:

Can be cut into portions

Cinnamon Apple Strudel

CAKES



Chocolate Mud

Fudgy and decadent; topped with ganache and a shaved chocolate crown



Lemon Delight

Fluffy madeira sponge cake with a sweet and tangy lemon curd filling, topped with scorched meringue



Lemon, Lime, Coconut

Coconut sponge, lemon curd & lime buttercream



Strawberries and Cream

Fresh cream and fresh strawberry on a layered sponge



Red Velvet

Chocolate raspberry sponge with sweet cream cheese icing



Chocolate
Raspberry (VG)

Chocolate sponge, coconut buttercream, raspberry jam



Malteser Choc Mousse

Creamy chocolate mousse topped with silky ganache and maltesers



Black Forest

Fresh cream and berries on a layered sponge with chocolate



Orange & Almond

Moist and jam-like, made with oranges and almond meal, topped with a marmalade glaze.



Carrot Cake

Moist and flavourful with cream cheese layers and frosting



Rainbow

Rainbow sponge layers with vanilla buttercream (enquire for customisation)

TARTS, FLAN & **CHEESECAKE**



Hungarian Cheesecake



Lemon Meringue



Pear & Ricotta Tart

Baked cheesecake topped with cherry

creamy meringue topping

Fresh citrus flavour and a sweet, Ricotta cheese and pear tart with creamy meringue topping scorched sugar glaze scorched sugar glaze



Mixed Berry Almondine

Creamy almond filling topped with mixed berries



Pavlova

Seasonal \$60



Fruit Flan

French custard and strawberry or seasonal fruit

	8" Round Serves 8-10	10" Round Serves 14-20	12" Round Serves 20-25	10" Square Serves 25-30	12" Square Serves 30-40	½ Tray Serves 50-60	Full Tray Serves 80-100
Pear & Ricotta	\$43	\$80	\$100	-	-	-	-
Mixed Berry Almondine	\$43	\$80	\$100	-	-	-	-
Mixed Fruit/Strawberr y Flan	\$43	\$80	\$100	-	-	-	-
Hungarian Cheesecake	\$45	\$80	\$100	-	-	-	-
Carrot Cake	\$49	\$80	\$100	\$110	\$130	\$190	\$270
Chocolate Mousse	\$45	\$80	\$100	\$110	\$130	\$190	\$270
Strawberries & Cream	\$45	\$80	\$100	\$110	\$130	\$190	\$270
Lemon, Lime & Coconut	\$46	\$80	\$100	\$110	\$130	\$190	\$270
Lemon Delight	\$n/a	\$80	\$100	\$110	\$130	\$190	\$270
Red Velvet	\$49	\$80	\$100	\$110	\$130	\$190	\$270
Orange & Almond (GF)	\$46	\$80	\$100	\$110	\$130	\$190	\$270
Chocolate Mud (GF)	\$52	\$80	\$100	\$110	\$130	\$190	\$270
Black Forest	\$55	\$80	\$100	\$110	\$130	\$190	\$270
Vegan Chocolate	\$55	\$80	\$100	\$110	\$130	\$190	\$270
6 Layer Rainbow	\$65	\$80	\$100	\$110	\$130	\$190	\$270